
15 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chwistek Lukáš 351 Vítkovice 1997 A 0:49:30,0

2. Causidis Marek 33 Salomon 1991 A 0:52:18,7 0:02:48,7

3. Dimicoli Roberto 342 Raciborz 1986 A 0:53:23,6 0:03:53,6

4. Chrobák Radek 67 S-Run.cz/JAPASport.cz 1988 A 0:54:50,7 0:05:20,7

5. Radomský Marek 369 Ostrava 1989 A 0:55:08,6 0:05:38,6

6. Škuca Zbyněk 231 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1987 A 0:55:12,3 0:05:42,3

7. Lukáš Jakub 461 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:55:44,1 0:06:14,1

8. Ivanov Nikola 396 Bicykly.cz 1985 A 0:55:54,3 0:06:24,3

9. Benbenek Jan 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:57:25,5 0:07:55,5

10. Kalvar Tomáš 453 Tj Sokol Hať 2002 A 0:57:58,7 0:08:28,7

11. Biolek Martin 20 Řepiště 1973 B 0:59:06,5 0:09:36,5

12. Škapa Marek 229 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:59:22,6 0:09:52,6

13. Janeček Tomáš 68 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:26,7 0:10:56,7

14. Filip Daniel 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 1:00:38,0 0:11:08,0

15. Chrudina Robert 454 Ostrava 1973 B 1:00:54,4 0:11:24,4

16. Novák Václav 468 Ostrava 1987 A 1:01:13,7 0:11:43,7

17. Varyš Michal 240 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 1:01:25,9 0:11:55,9

18. Balcar Martin 427 Krnov 1978 B 1:02:03,3 0:12:33,3

19. Hanzlík Patrik 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:02:13,5 0:12:43,5

20. Pietrzyk Rostislav 476 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:02:14,7 0:12:44,7

21. Vítek Lukáš 443 Petřkovice 1993 A 1:02:20,2 0:12:50,2

22. Wawreczka David 381 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:02:25,0 0:12:55,0

23. Hořínek Martin 63 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:32,3 0:13:02,3

24. Lach Tomáš 466 Anvil 1978 B 1:02:36,4 0:13:06,4

25. Drápala Milan 39 DaMi Backdoor 1988 A 1:02:44,8 0:13:14,8

26. Vaculík Lukáš 373 Salomon 1992 A 1:02:46,1 0:13:16,1

27. Drobek Petr 438 Bohumín 1979 B 1:02:52,9 0:13:22,9

28. Sekera Ondřej 370 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 1:03:09,7 0:13:39,7

29. Kolich Rosta 88 Opava - Předměstí 1964 C 1:03:11,6 0:13:41,6

30. Řeháček Michael 212 Bílovec 1969 C 1:03:18,4 0:13:48,4

31. Kašná Markéta 77 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 1:03:20,6 0:13:50,6

32. Šimonová Elen 414 Horní Bludovice 1982 ZB 1:03:21,5 0:13:51,5

33. Skácelík Adam 450 Ostrava 1971 C 1:03:32,0 0:14:02,0

34. Popovič Miloslav 190 Fénix3Club 1976 B 1:03:34,3 0:14:04,3

35. Baláž Roman 431 aláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R1965 C 1:03:44,8 0:14:14,8
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36. Wala Petr 284 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:04:04,5 0:14:34,5

37. Vitásek Tomáš 477 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 1:04:10,0 0:14:40,0

38. Bielesz Josef 390 Pisečna 1965 C 1:04:25,4 0:14:55,4

39. Řezáč Martin 213 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:04:31,7 0:15:01,7

40. Rylko Václav 391 Jablunkov 1972 C 1:04:41,2 0:15:11,2

41. Sztymon Pavel 224 Mushing Team Ostrava 1973 B 1:04:48,3 0:15:18,3

42. Burda Filip 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 1:04:52,2 0:15:22,2

43. Březina Radomír 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:05:02,6 0:15:32,6

44. Jančík Tomáš 419 Ostrava 1989 A 1:05:07,5 0:15:37,5

45. Drastichová Magdaléna 40 MK Seitl OStrava 1984 ZB 1:05:12,2 0:15:42,2

46. Holas Tomáš 473 Orientační běh Opava 1978 B 1:05:25,5 0:15:55,5

47. Šeděnková Kateřina 456 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 1:05:53,2 0:16:23,2

48. Chovanec Petr 415 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 1:06:03,1 0:16:33,1

49. Schubert Valdemar 216 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:06:51,1 0:17:21,1

50. Pavelek Ladislav 411 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 B 1:07:06,1 0:17:36,1

51. Glajcar Tomasz 425 Skoczow 1976 B 1:07:55,2 0:18:25,2

52. Šlahař Josef 420 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:07:58,7 0:18:28,7

53. Lička Martin 421 Ostrava 1969 C 1:08:29,1 0:18:59,1

54. Nosek Miloslav 394 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 1:09:13,4 0:19:43,4

55. Valošek Miroslav 380 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:09:13,6 0:19:43,6

56. Vajda Jan 407 Raduň 1991 A 1:09:16,5 0:19:46,5

57. Pasek Josef 386 RH Piving 2004 A 1:09:23,5 0:19:53,5

58. Papaj Tomáš 408 Hlučín 1989 A 1:09:29,1 0:19:59,1

59. Suchanek Adam 446 Orlová 1976 B 1:09:31,5 0:20:01,5

60. Kusá Veronika 484 Hlučín 1988 ZA 1:09:36,4 0:20:06,4

61. Kapcalová Natálie 76 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 ZA 1:10:10,6 0:20:40,6

62. Matušek Zdeněk 392 Ostravák 1960 D 1:10:18,2 0:20:48,2

63. Rychlík Jakub 207 Ostrava 2001 A 1:10:25,5 0:20:55,5

64. Skibiński Roman 218 Třinec 1976 B 1:10:26,5 0:20:56,5

65. Polášková Kateřina 185 Trnávka Arrows 1977 ZC 1:10:32,8 0:21:02,8

66. Homola Filip 465 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:10:42,1 0:21:12,1

67. Mazáčová Martina 128 Ammazying team 1977 ZC 1:10:46,0 0:21:16,0

68. Konečný Vojtěch 92 STG Opava 1991 A 1:10:57,5 0:21:27,5

69. Zabloudil Miloslav 426 VOSA Bruntál 1972 C 1:11:07,5 0:21:37,5

70. Grycman Kazimierz 395 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:11:10,5 0:21:40,5

71. Tvrdý Jan 238 Frýdek-Místek 1988 A 1:11:11,8 0:21:41,8

72. Vítek Aleš 246 Lee Row 1995 A 1:11:14,5 0:21:44,5

73. Collen Malcolm 36 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:11:29,5 0:21:59,5

74. Malfláková Iveta 406 Edgar power  Team 1988 ZA 1:11:45,7 0:22:15,7
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75. Fryzová Kristina 46 Hello Bank/ Mushing team Ostrava 1987 ZB 1:11:46,7 0:22:16,7

76. Pecha Marek 172 Ostrava 1989 A 1:11:53,1 0:22:23,1

77. Krchňák Tomáš 462 Ostrava Poruba 1973 B 1:11:57,7 0:22:27,7

78. Londa Jiří 119 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:12:16,1 0:22:46,1

79. Lippová Zuzana 113 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 1:12:30,1 0:23:00,1

80. Tomaszewiczová Eva 234 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZC 1:12:30,2 0:23:00,2

81. Vavrečka Jiří 388 Opava 1987 A 1:12:40,0 0:23:10,0

82. Šubová Kamila 363 Ostrava 1989 ZA 1:12:43,1 0:23:13,1

83. Lorková Aneta 459 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 ZA 1:13:00,3 0:23:30,3

84. Klemensová Gabriela 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 1:13:03,2 0:23:33,2

85. Pacha Jan 161 BK Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:13:05,7 0:23:35,7

86. Fáček Miroslav 379 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:13:23,8 0:23:53,8

87. Kondel Jaroslav 91 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:13:36,2 0:24:06,2

88. Kohoutková Jana 439 Mushing Team Ostrava 1995 ZA 1:13:59,8 0:24:29,8

89. Pachtová Iva 167 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 1:14:03,4 0:24:33,4

90. Manďák Jan 441 Tj Sokol Šilheřovice 1989 A 1:14:18,4 0:24:48,4

91. Běčák Zdeněk 479 Ostrava 1969 C 1:14:21,6 0:24:51,6

92. Běhunčíková Lenka 455 Martinov 1981 ZB 1:14:26,0 0:24:56,0

93. Pormann Tomáš 399 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:14:28,2 0:24:58,2

94. Míček Roman 129 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:14:29,3 0:24:59,3

95. Byrtusová Ellen 29 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 ZA 1:14:29,7 0:24:59,7

96. Skřipčák Daniel 357 Ostrava-Proskovice 1969 C 1:14:41,9 0:25:11,9

97. Richter Libor 199 Kateřinice 1962 D 1:14:46,8 0:25:16,8

98. Bálková Petra 12 BK Olbramice 1975 ZC 1:14:47,7 0:25:17,7

99. Habrlant Petr 416 Sokol Opava 1996 A 1:15:09,8 0:25:39,8

100. Pasek Radovan 385 RH Piving 1971 C 1:15:23,4 0:25:53,4

101. Munk Rudolf 464 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:15:26,0 0:25:56,0

102. Bačina Lukáš 11 BK Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:15:27,1 0:25:57,1

103. Sedláčková Petra 214 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1977 ZC 1:15:37,5 0:26:07,5

104. Furo Josef 429 Ostrava 1991 A 1:15:52,2 0:26:22,2

105. Georgiou Lucie 52 Georgiani 1976 ZC 1:15:54,0 0:26:24,0

106. Kubica Libor 103 Frýdek-Místek 1988 A 1:16:06,5 0:26:36,5

107. Tomaštík Petr 236 Bohumín 1969 C 1:16:13,1 0:26:43,1

108. Rodina Ivan 428 Ostrava 1968 C 1:16:24,1 0:26:54,1

109. Cigánek Martin 472 Brušperk 1979 B 1:16:37,9 0:27:07,9

110. Droždiák Radim 383 Mushing Team Ostrava 1990 A 1:16:58,1 0:27:28,1

111. Hyršová Romana 66 Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:17:15,0 0:27:45,0

112. Cihlář Viktor 445 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:17:33,1 0:28:03,1

113. Melecká Kateřina 412 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:17:53,6 0:28:23,6
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114. Štencel Jiří 364 Fulnek 1963 C 1:17:59,3 0:28:29,3

115. Zonková Petra 410 Opava 1989 ZA 1:18:13,7 0:28:43,7

116. Lička Lukáš 112 Hlučín 1985 A 1:18:22,9 0:28:52,9

117. Nosek Michal 152 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 1:18:37,8 0:29:07,8

118. Rinková Radka 206 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:18:43,6 0:29:13,6

119. Šatková Barbora 448 Plzeň 1994 ZA 1:19:16,8 0:29:46,8

120. Ravčuk Dalibor 195 portovní spol. Poodří Hladké Životic 1957 D 1:19:21,6 0:29:51,6

121. Bystřičan Jiří 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:19:30,6 0:30:00,6

122. Sobková Alena 221 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 1:19:31,6 0:30:01,6

123. Brejcha Martin 22 Praha 1977 B 1:19:42,1 0:30:12,1

124. Vavrečka Luděk 418 Vratimov 1966 C 1:20:14,3 0:30:44,3

125. Polcrová Andrea 278 regioRUN Havířov 1972 ZC 1:20:27,0 0:30:57,0

126. Tajduš Jan 405 Frog 1983 A 1:21:37,7 0:32:07,7

127. Bardaševský Lubomír 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:21:41,6 0:32:11,6

128. Marcol Jan 398 Ludgeřovice 1983 A 1:21:46,0 0:32:16,0

129. Peszynski Petra 175 Klimkovice 1980 ZB 1:21:47,5 0:32:17,5

130. Vytisk Alfons 251 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:21:57,9 0:32:27,9

131. Dedek Vladimír 469 BK Olbramice 1978 B 1:22:02,1 0:32:32,1

132. Tisoň Marcel 232 Havířov 1974 B 1:22:04,8 0:32:34,8

133. Bil Lukáš 18 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:23:12,3 0:33:42,3

134. Kozubek Lukáš 354 Ostrava 1971 C 1:23:33,6 0:34:03,6

135. Sochorková Aneta 222 Dobratice 1980 ZB 1:24:21,3 0:34:51,3

136. Paříková Adéla 171 Fénix3Club 1991 ZA 1:24:26,8 0:34:56,8

137. Čížková Eva 37 Ostrava 1989 ZA 1:24:50,3 0:35:20,3

138. Kriebel Jakub 447 Bohuslavice 1990 A 1:25:02,9 0:35:32,9

139. Bytomský Petr 32 Bolatice 1984 A 1:25:04,2 0:35:34,2

140. Groš Štefan 413 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:25:15,9 0:35:45,9

141. Hadamčikova Vlaďka 56 Optika VH Opava 1973 ZC 1:25:20,0 0:35:50,0

142. Georgiou David 51 Georgiani 1977 B 1:25:23,6 0:35:53,6

143. Bednaříková Karolína 382 Hlučín 1989 ZA 1:25:36,7 0:36:06,7

144. Ničmanová Kačka 145 Ostrava 1986 ZB 1:25:52,9 0:36:22,9

145. Klapetek Vladimír 81 Slavkov 1959 D 1:26:21,0 0:36:51,0

146. Ravčuková Kateřina 196 portovní spol. Poodří Hladké Životic 1983 ZB 1:26:26,2 0:36:56,2

147. Zajíčková Nikola 436 Kravaře 1996 ZA 1:26:34,6 0:37:04,6

148. Puchalka Lukáš 376 Ostrava Lhotka 1977 B 1:26:34,8 0:37:04,8

149. Ryplová Věra 211 Slavkov 1976 ZC 1:26:49,4 0:37:19,4

150. Dančová Kateřina 38 Hlučín 1969 ZC 1:27:04,0 0:37:34,0

151. Prejdová Lucie 437 Opava 1992 ZA 1:27:18,1 0:37:48,1

152. Sobierajski Przemek 424 Racibórz 1973 B 1:27:28,5 0:37:58,5
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153. Smola Josef 220 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:28:07,4 0:38:37,4

154. Zachodil Václav 256 Horalko 1966 C 1:28:22,4 0:38:52,4

155. Klimošová Barbora 361 Kilpi Home Klub 1982 ZB 1:28:23,7 0:38:53,7

156. Hájovský Tomáš 478 Hlučín 1964 C 1:28:32,2 0:39:02,2

157. Zachodilová Alena 258 Horalko 1979 ZB 1:28:52,6 0:39:22,6

158. Drmola Jakub 41 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:29:51,0 0:40:21,0

159. Vavřincová Hana 244 HanickaV 1994 ZA 1:30:09,4 0:40:39,4

160. Janda Jan 387 SSk Vítkovice 1948 E 1:30:39,0 0:41:09,0

161. Kostka Daniel 101 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:30:43,4 0:41:13,4

162. Buckulčík Štefan 26 Opava 2001 A 1:30:46,3 0:41:16,3

163. Šimíčková Jana 228 Horní benešov 1992 ZA 1:30:58,6 0:41:28,6

164. Polzer Radim 359 Ostrava 1974 B 1:34:15,5 0:44:45,5

165. Rinka Erich 203 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:34:36,0 0:45:06,0

166. Návrat Václav 409 Hlučín 1973 B 1:35:46,4 0:46:16,4

167. Míčková Hana 131 Frýdek Místek 1972 ZC 1:36:40,2 0:47:10,2

168. Lokaj Martin 433 Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:37:16,1 0:47:46,1

169. Mísař Tomáš 257 regioRUN Havířov 1977 B 1:37:17,7 0:47:47,7

170. Nowaková Zuzana 279 regioRUN Havířov 1982 ZB 1:37:33,7 0:48:03,7

171. Běhalová Hana 432 Ludgeřovice 1989 ZA 1:38:25,7 0:48:55,7

172. Zoubek Petr 460 Ostrava 1970 C 1:40:14,3 0:50:44,3

173. Sehnalík Miroslav 215 Lučina 1955 D 1:43:35,8 0:54:05,8

174. Beskydský Dědek 430 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 1:43:37,2 0:54:07,2

175. Platzek Jiří 422 Hlučín 1964 C 1:45:00,0 0:55:30,0

176. Kleinová Renata 82 1990 ZA 1:52:09,4 1:02:39,4

177. Novotná Lucie 154 1989 ZA 1:52:09,6 1:02:39,6

178. Pěntka Michal 389 TJ Ludgeřovice 1984 A 1:53:46,0 1:04:16,0

179. Hudeczek Pavel 65 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:55:11,2 1:05:41,2
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jeziorski Piotr 471 Píšť 1978 M3 0:10:42,8

2. Holas Štěpán 475 Orientační běh Opava 2009 M3 0:10:47,0 0:00:04,2

3. Pospíšil Petr 329 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 M3 0:11:02,2 0:00:19,4

4. Mazáč Michal 124 Ammazying team 2010 M3 0:11:05,7 0:00:22,9

5. Kašná Natálie Ester 78 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:12:09,7 0:01:26,9

6. Kašný Michael 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M3 0:12:10,0 0:01:27,2

7. Polach Aleš 183 Ostrava 1984 M3 0:12:21,2 0:01:38,4

8. Hartmanová Petra 59 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Z3 0:13:08,0 0:02:25,2

9. Kohoutek Milan 458 Miko Ostrava 1963 M3 0:13:30,6 0:02:47,8

10. Kochová Kristýna 444 Gladiatorraceteam 2005 Z3 0:13:31,5 0:02:48,7

11. Riborschová Vlaďka 198 BK Zelaři Otice 2001 Z3 0:13:54,4 0:03:11,6

12. Kuchařová Petra 110 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:14:01,5 0:03:18,7

13. Artim Radek 362 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M3 0:14:01,6 0:03:18,8

14. Míček Antonín 434 Atletika F-M 2021 M3 0:14:19,8 0:03:37,0

15. Volná Viktorie 247 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:14:33,6 0:03:50,8

16. Rinka Vojtěch 480 OB Opava 2012 M3 0:14:45,7 0:04:02,9

17. Hojdyszová Lucie 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z3 0:14:46,1 0:04:03,3

18. Jonov Hynek 331 Hluboček 2014 M3 0:15:25,7 0:04:42,9

19. Popek Martin 186 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M3 0:15:31,9 0:04:49,1

20. Funiok Šimon 393 Slezan FM 2012 M3 0:16:06,6 0:05:23,8

21. Mazáč Martin 127 Ammazying team 1977 M3 0:16:10,3 0:05:27,5

22. Míčková Kristýna 435 Frýdek - Místek 2010 Z3 0:16:15,6 0:05:32,8

23. Cimprich Lukáš 35 Křelov 1984 M3 0:17:12,6 0:06:29,8

24. Bíbrlík Martin 15 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M3 0:17:25,6 0:06:42,8

25. Bíbrlík David 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M3 0:17:26,0 0:06:43,2

26. Ševčíková Monika 227 BK Zelaři Otice 1986 Z3 0:17:40,7 0:06:57,9

27. Sobotková Šárka 452 Ostrava 1976 Z3 0:17:42,9 0:07:00,1

28. Mazáč Jakub 123 Ammazying team 2008 M3 0:17:43,3 0:07:00,5

29. Brejchová Drahomíra 23 Praha 1972 Z3 0:18:37,7 0:07:54,9

30. Pácha Josef 165 BK Zelaři Otice 1986 M3 0:20:01,4 0:09:18,6

31. Kolková Šárka 89 Dobroslavice 1947 Z3 0:21:11,9 0:10:29,1

32. Popková Elena 344 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:25:10,1 0:14:27,3

33. Popková Nikola 187 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 Z3 0:25:16,9 0:14:34,1

34. Popková Žaneta 188 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Z3 0:25:17,5 0:14:34,7

35. Pěntková Natálie 173 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:25:26,6 0:14:43,8
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Canicross

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 353 Mushing Team Ostrava 1980 CC 0:55:00,5

2. Vorlický Tomáš 463 Bílovec 1973 CC 1:05:12,0 0:10:11,5

3. Valeček Dominik 397 Žimrovice 1984 CC 1:05:55,5 0:10:55,0

4. Nedoma Jakub 144 Spolek Českého strakatého psa 1991 CC 1:13:19,5 0:18:19,0

5. Struhařík Lukáš 223 SK Pekárna Velička 1987 CC 1:14:50,3 0:19:49,8

6. Tomáš Markéta 235 Návsí 1989 CC 1:14:54,6 0:19:54,1

7. Nitsch Filip 147 Polička, Huntovna Team 1992 CC 1:24:57,7 0:29:57,2

8. Skřebská Martina 457 Olomouc 1966 CC 1:33:12,5 0:38:12,0

9. Kubaláková Lucie 102 Mushing Team Ostrava 1997 CC 1:34:01,0 0:39:00,5

10. Droždiáková Petra 384 Mushing Team Ostrava 1979 CC 1:43:52,0 0:48:51,5

11. Macejková Michaela 121 Hruboskalský canicross 1989 CC 1:48:45,7 0:53:45,2
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Nordic Walking

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 34 4 Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:41:29,7

2. Jonov David 356 Jo-Design 1979 NWM 1:50:17,9 0:08:48,2

3. Korduliak Dušan 100 4 Přerov 1971 NWM 1:50:52,4 0:09:22,7

4. Marek Petr 360 Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:51:38,9 0:10:09,2

5. Jonova Smolková Lucie 71 Markvartovice/ jo-design 1985 NWZ 1:52:42,8 0:11:13,1

6. Tobolík Jan 233 4 Přerov 1978 NWM 1:58:24,4 0:16:54,7

7. Cíchová Jana 352 Zlín 1972 NWZ 1:58:53,6 0:17:23,9

8. Heczková Johana 345 Brušperk 1982 NWZ 2:01:44,4 0:20:14,7

9. Macurová Šárka 346 Bruntál 1972 NWZ 2:03:39,8 0:22:10,1

10. Navara Petr 141 Štramberk 1945 NWM 2:07:09,6 0:25:39,9

11. Bednařík Jiří 343 Kopřivnice 1945 NWM 2:15:16,0 0:33:46,3

12. Skibińská Lenka 217 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:21:18,0 0:39:48,3

13. Skibiński Vítek 219 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:21:18,6 0:39:48,9

14. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 249 BnP 1986 NWZ 2:31:11,1 0:49:41,4

15. Milota Jakub 135 BNP 1989 NWM 2:31:11,6 0:49:41,9
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15 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chwistek Lukáš 351 Vítkovice 1997 A 0:49:30,0

2. Causidis Marek 33 Salomon 1991 A 0:52:18,7 0:02:48,7

3. Dimicoli Roberto 342 Raciborz 1986 A 0:53:23,6 0:03:53,6

4. Chrobák Radek 67 S-Run.cz/JAPASport.cz 1988 A 0:54:50,7 0:05:20,7

5. Radomský Marek 369 Ostrava 1989 A 0:55:08,6 0:05:38,6

6. Škuca Zbyněk 231 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1987 A 0:55:12,3 0:05:42,3

7. Lukáš Jakub 461 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:55:44,1 0:06:14,1

8. Ivanov Nikola 396 Bicykly.cz 1985 A 0:55:54,3 0:06:24,3

9. Benbenek Jan 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:57:25,5 0:07:55,5

10. Kalvar Tomáš 453 Tj Sokol Hať 2002 A 0:57:58,7 0:08:28,7

11. Janeček Tomáš 68 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:26,7 0:10:56,7

12. Novák Václav 468 Ostrava 1987 A 1:01:13,7 0:11:43,7

13. Vítek Lukáš 443 Petřkovice 1993 A 1:02:20,2 0:12:50,2

14. Drápala Milan 39 DaMi Backdoor 1988 A 1:02:44,8 0:13:14,8

15. Vaculík Lukáš 373 Salomon 1992 A 1:02:46,1 0:13:16,1

16. Burda Filip 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 1:04:52,2 0:15:22,2

17. Jančík Tomáš 419 Ostrava 1989 A 1:05:07,5 0:15:37,5

18. Šlahař Josef 420 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:07:58,7 0:18:28,7

19. Nosek Miloslav 394 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 1:09:13,4 0:19:43,4

20. Vajda Jan 407 Raduň 1991 A 1:09:16,5 0:19:46,5

21. Pasek Josef 386 RH Piving 2004 A 1:09:23,5 0:19:53,5

22. Papaj Tomáš 408 Hlučín 1989 A 1:09:29,1 0:19:59,1

23. Rychlík Jakub 207 Ostrava 2001 A 1:10:25,5 0:20:55,5

24. Konečný Vojtěch 92 STG Opava 1991 A 1:10:57,5 0:21:27,5

25. Tvrdý Jan 238 Frýdek-Místek 1988 A 1:11:11,8 0:21:41,8

26. Vítek Aleš 246 Lee Row 1995 A 1:11:14,5 0:21:44,5

27. Pecha Marek 172 Ostrava 1989 A 1:11:53,1 0:22:23,1

28. Londa Jiří 119 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:12:16,1 0:22:46,1

29. Vavrečka Jiří 388 Opava 1987 A 1:12:40,0 0:23:10,0

30. Pacha Jan 161 BK Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:13:05,7 0:23:35,7

31. Manďák Jan 441 Tj Sokol Šilheřovice 1989 A 1:14:18,4 0:24:48,4

32. Habrlant Petr 416 Sokol Opava 1996 A 1:15:09,8 0:25:39,8

33. Bačina Lukáš 11 BK Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:15:27,1 0:25:57,1

34. Furo Josef 429 Ostrava 1991 A 1:15:52,2 0:26:22,2

35. Kubica Libor 103 Frýdek-Místek 1988 A 1:16:06,5 0:26:36,5

36. Droždiák Radim 383 Mushing Team Ostrava 1990 A 1:16:58,1 0:27:28,1

37. Lička Lukáš 112 Hlučín 1985 A 1:18:22,9 0:28:52,9
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38. Tajduš Jan 405 Frog 1983 A 1:21:37,7 0:32:07,7

39. Marcol Jan 398 Ludgeřovice 1983 A 1:21:46,0 0:32:16,0

40. Kriebel Jakub 447 Bohuslavice 1990 A 1:25:02,9 0:35:32,9

41. Bytomský Petr 32 Bolatice 1984 A 1:25:04,2 0:35:34,2

42. Drmola Jakub 41 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:29:51,0 0:40:21,0

43. Kostka Daniel 101 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:30:43,4 0:41:13,4

44. Buckulčík Štefan 26 Opava 2001 A 1:30:46,3 0:41:16,3

45. Lokaj Martin 433 Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:37:16,1 0:47:46,1

46. Pěntka Michal 389 TJ Ludgeřovice 1984 A 1:53:46,0 1:04:16,0

15 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Biolek Martin 20 Řepiště 1973 B 0:59:06,5

2. Filip Daniel 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 1:00:38,0 0:01:31,5

3. Chrudina Robert 454 Ostrava 1973 B 1:00:54,4 0:01:47,9

4. Varyš Michal 240 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 1:01:25,9 0:02:19,4

5. Balcar Martin 427 Krnov 1978 B 1:02:03,3 0:02:56,8

6. Hanzlík Patrik 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:02:13,5 0:03:07,0

7. Pietrzyk Rostislav 476 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:02:14,7 0:03:08,2

8. Wawreczka David 381 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:02:25,0 0:03:18,5

9. Hořínek Martin 63 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:32,3 0:03:25,8

10. Lach Tomáš 466 Anvil 1978 B 1:02:36,4 0:03:29,9

11. Drobek Petr 438 Bohumín 1979 B 1:02:52,9 0:03:46,4

12. Sekera Ondřej 370 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 1:03:09,7 0:04:03,2

13. Popovič Miloslav 190 Fénix3Club 1976 B 1:03:34,3 0:04:27,8

14. Vitásek Tomáš 477 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 1:04:10,0 0:05:03,5

15. Řezáč Martin 213 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:04:31,7 0:05:25,2

16. Sztymon Pavel 224 Mushing Team Ostrava 1973 B 1:04:48,3 0:05:41,8

17. Holas Tomáš 473 Orientační běh Opava 1978 B 1:05:25,5 0:06:19,0

18. Chovanec Petr 415 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 1:06:03,1 0:06:56,6

19. Schubert Valdemar 216 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:06:51,1 0:07:44,6

20. Pavelek Ladislav 411 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 B 1:07:06,1 0:07:59,6

21. Glajcar Tomasz 425 Skoczow 1976 B 1:07:55,2 0:08:48,7

22. Valošek Miroslav 380 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:09:13,6 0:10:07,1

23. Suchanek Adam 446 Orlová 1976 B 1:09:31,5 0:10:25,0

24. Skibiński Roman 218 Třinec 1976 B 1:10:26,5 0:11:20,0

25. Homola Filip 465 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:10:42,1 0:11:35,6

26. Krchňák Tomáš 462 Ostrava Poruba 1973 B 1:11:57,7 0:12:51,2

27. Munk Rudolf 464 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:15:26,0 0:16:19,5
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28. Cigánek Martin 472 Brušperk 1979 B 1:16:37,9 0:17:31,4

29. Cihlář Viktor 445 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:17:33,1 0:18:26,6

30. Nosek Michal 152 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 1:18:37,8 0:19:31,3

31. Brejcha Martin 22 Praha 1977 B 1:19:42,1 0:20:35,6

32. Dedek Vladimír 469 BK Olbramice 1978 B 1:22:02,1 0:22:55,6

33. Tisoň Marcel 232 Havířov 1974 B 1:22:04,8 0:22:58,3

34. Bil Lukáš 18 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:23:12,3 0:24:05,8

35. Georgiou David 51 Georgiani 1977 B 1:25:23,6 0:26:17,1

36. Puchalka Lukáš 376 Ostrava Lhotka 1977 B 1:26:34,8 0:27:28,3

37. Sobierajski Przemek 424 Racibórz 1973 B 1:27:28,5 0:28:22,0

38. Polzer Radim 359 Ostrava 1974 B 1:34:15,5 0:35:09,0

39. Návrat Václav 409 Hlučín 1973 B 1:35:46,4 0:36:39,9

40. Mísař Tomáš 257 regioRUN Havířov 1977 B 1:37:17,7 0:38:11,2

15 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 229 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:59:22,6

2. Kolich Rosta 88 Opava - Předměstí 1964 C 1:03:11,6 0:03:49,0

3. Řeháček Michael 212 Bílovec 1969 C 1:03:18,4 0:03:55,8

4. Skácelík Adam 450 Ostrava 1971 C 1:03:32,0 0:04:09,4

5. Baláž Roman 431 aláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R1965 C 1:03:44,8 0:04:22,2

6. Wala Petr 284 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:04:04,5 0:04:41,9

7. Bielesz Josef 390 Pisečna 1965 C 1:04:25,4 0:05:02,8

8. Rylko Václav 391 Jablunkov 1972 C 1:04:41,2 0:05:18,6

9. Březina Radomír 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:05:02,6 0:05:40,0

10. Lička Martin 421 Ostrava 1969 C 1:08:29,1 0:09:06,5

11. Zabloudil Miloslav 426 VOSA Bruntál 1972 C 1:11:07,5 0:11:44,9

12. Grycman Kazimierz 395 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:11:10,5 0:11:47,9

13. Fáček Miroslav 379 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:13:23,8 0:14:01,2

14. Běčák Zdeněk 479 Ostrava 1969 C 1:14:21,6 0:14:59,0

15. Pormann Tomáš 399 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:14:28,2 0:15:05,6

16. Míček Roman 129 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:14:29,3 0:15:06,7

17. Skřipčák Daniel 357 Ostrava-Proskovice 1969 C 1:14:41,9 0:15:19,3

18. Pasek Radovan 385 RH Piving 1971 C 1:15:23,4 0:16:00,8

19. Tomaštík Petr 236 Bohumín 1969 C 1:16:13,1 0:16:50,5

20. Rodina Ivan 428 Ostrava 1968 C 1:16:24,1 0:17:01,5

21. Štencel Jiří 364 Fulnek 1963 C 1:17:59,3 0:18:36,7

22. Bystřičan Jiří 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:19:30,6 0:20:08,0

23. Vavrečka Luděk 418 Vratimov 1966 C 1:20:14,3 0:20:51,7
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24. Kozubek Lukáš 354 Ostrava 1971 C 1:23:33,6 0:24:11,0

25. Zachodil Václav 256 Horalko 1966 C 1:28:22,4 0:28:59,8

26. Hájovský Tomáš 478 Hlučín 1964 C 1:28:32,2 0:29:09,6

27. Zoubek Petr 460 Ostrava 1970 C 1:40:14,3 0:40:51,7

28. Platzek Jiří 422 Hlučín 1964 C 1:45:00,0 0:45:37,4

29. Hudeczek Pavel 65 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:55:11,2 0:55:48,6

15 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Matušek Zdeněk 392 Ostravák 1960 D 1:10:18,2

2. Collen Malcolm 36 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:11:29,5 0:01:11,3

3. Kondel Jaroslav 91 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:13:36,2 0:03:18,0

4. Richter Libor 199 Kateřinice 1962 D 1:14:46,8 0:04:28,6

5. Ravčuk Dalibor 195 portovní spol. Poodří Hladké Životic 1957 D 1:19:21,6 0:09:03,4

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:21:41,6 0:11:23,4

7. Groš Štefan 413 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:25:15,9 0:14:57,7

8. Klapetek Vladimír 81 Slavkov 1959 D 1:26:21,0 0:16:02,8

9. Rinka Erich 203 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:34:36,0 0:24:17,8

10. Sehnalík Miroslav 215 Lučina 1955 D 1:43:35,8 0:33:17,6

15 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 251 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:21:57,9

2. Smola Josef 220 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:28:07,4 0:06:09,5

3. Janda Jan 387 SSk Vítkovice 1948 E 1:30:39,0 0:08:41,1

4. Beskydský Dědek 430 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 1:43:37,2 0:21:39,3

15 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kusá Veronika 484 Hlučín 1988 ZA 1:09:36,4

2. Kapcalová Natálie 76 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 ZA 1:10:10,6 0:00:34,2

3. Malfláková Iveta 406 Edgar power  Team 1988 ZA 1:11:45,7 0:02:09,3

4. Šubová Kamila 363 Ostrava 1989 ZA 1:12:43,1 0:03:06,7

5. Lorková Aneta 459 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 ZA 1:13:00,3 0:03:23,9

6. Kohoutková Jana 439 Mushing Team Ostrava 1995 ZA 1:13:59,8 0:04:23,4

7. Byrtusová Ellen 29 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 ZA 1:14:29,7 0:04:53,3

8. Zonková Petra 410 Opava 1989 ZA 1:18:13,7 0:08:37,3

9. Šatková Barbora 448 Plzeň 1994 ZA 1:19:16,8 0:09:40,4

10. Paříková Adéla 171 Fénix3Club 1991 ZA 1:24:26,8 0:14:50,4
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11. Čížková Eva 37 Ostrava 1989 ZA 1:24:50,3 0:15:13,9

12. Bednaříková Karolína 382 Hlučín 1989 ZA 1:25:36,7 0:16:00,3

13. Zajíčková Nikola 436 Kravaře 1996 ZA 1:26:34,6 0:16:58,2

14. Prejdová Lucie 437 Opava 1992 ZA 1:27:18,1 0:17:41,7

15. Vavřincová Hana 244 HanickaV 1994 ZA 1:30:09,4 0:20:33,0

16. Šimíčková Jana 228 Horní benešov 1992 ZA 1:30:58,6 0:21:22,2

17. Běhalová Hana 432 Ludgeřovice 1989 ZA 1:38:25,7 0:28:49,3

18. Kleinová Renata 82 1990 ZA 1:52:09,4 0:42:33,0

19. Novotná Lucie 154 1989 ZA 1:52:09,6 0:42:33,2

15 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 77 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 1:03:20,6

2. Šimonová Elen 414 Horní Bludovice 1982 ZB 1:03:21,5 0:00:00,9

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 40 MK Seitl OStrava 1984 ZB 1:05:12,2 0:01:51,6

4. Šeděnková Kateřina 456 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 1:05:53,2 0:02:32,6

5. Fryzová Kristina 46 Hello Bank/ Mushing team Ostrava 1987 ZB 1:11:46,7 0:08:26,1

6. Lippová Zuzana 113 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 1:12:30,1 0:09:09,5

7. Klemensová Gabriela 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 1:13:03,2 0:09:42,6

8. Běhunčíková Lenka 455 Martinov 1981 ZB 1:14:26,0 0:11:05,4

9. Hyršová Romana 66 Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:17:15,0 0:13:54,4

10. Melecká Kateřina 412 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:17:53,6 0:14:33,0

11. Rinková Radka 206 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:18:43,6 0:15:23,0

12. Peszynski Petra 175 Klimkovice 1980 ZB 1:21:47,5 0:18:26,9

13. Sochorková Aneta 222 Dobratice 1980 ZB 1:24:21,3 0:21:00,7

14. Ničmanová Kačka 145 Ostrava 1986 ZB 1:25:52,9 0:22:32,3

15. Ravčuková Kateřina 196 portovní spol. Poodří Hladké Životic 1983 ZB 1:26:26,2 0:23:05,6

16. Klimošová Barbora 361 Kilpi Home Klub 1982 ZB 1:28:23,7 0:25:03,1

17. Zachodilová Alena 258 Horalko 1979 ZB 1:28:52,6 0:25:32,0

18. Nowaková Zuzana 279 regioRUN Havířov 1982 ZB 1:37:33,7 0:34:13,1

15 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Polášková Kateřina 185 Trnávka Arrows 1977 ZC 1:10:32,8

2. Mazáčová Martina 128 Ammazying team 1977 ZC 1:10:46,0 0:00:13,2

3. Tomaszewiczová Eva 234 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZC 1:12:30,2 0:01:57,4

4. Pachtová Iva 167 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 1:14:03,4 0:03:30,6

5. Bálková Petra 12 BK Olbramice 1975 ZC 1:14:47,7 0:04:14,9

6. Sedláčková Petra 214 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1977 ZC 1:15:37,5 0:05:04,7
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7. Georgiou Lucie 52 Georgiani 1976 ZC 1:15:54,0 0:05:21,2

8. Sobková Alena 221 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 1:19:31,6 0:08:58,8

9. Polcrová Andrea 278 regioRUN Havířov 1972 ZC 1:20:27,0 0:09:54,2

10. Hadamčikova Vlaďka 56 Optika VH Opava 1973 ZC 1:25:20,0 0:14:47,2

11. Ryplová Věra 211 Slavkov 1976 ZC 1:26:49,4 0:16:16,6

12. Dančová Kateřina 38 Hlučín 1969 ZC 1:27:04,0 0:16:31,2

13. Míčková Hana 131 Frýdek Místek 1972 ZC 1:36:40,2 0:26:07,4

3 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jeziorski Piotr 471 Píšť 1978 M3 0:10:42,8

2. Holas Štěpán 475 Orientační běh Opava 2009 M3 0:10:47,0 0:00:04,2

3. Pospíšil Petr 329 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 M3 0:11:02,2 0:00:19,4

4. Mazáč Michal 124 Ammazying team 2010 M3 0:11:05,7 0:00:22,9

5. Kašný Michael 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M3 0:12:10,0 0:01:27,2

6. Polach Aleš 183 Ostrava 1984 M3 0:12:21,2 0:01:38,4

7. Kohoutek Milan 458 Miko Ostrava 1963 M3 0:13:30,6 0:02:47,8

8. Artim Radek 362 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M3 0:14:01,6 0:03:18,8

9. Míček Antonín 434 Atletika F-M 2021 M3 0:14:19,8 0:03:37,0

10. Rinka Vojtěch 480 OB Opava 2012 M3 0:14:45,7 0:04:02,9

11. Jonov Hynek 331 Hluboček 2014 M3 0:15:25,7 0:04:42,9

12. Popek Martin 186 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M3 0:15:31,9 0:04:49,1

13. Funiok Šimon 393 Slezan FM 2012 M3 0:16:06,6 0:05:23,8

14. Mazáč Martin 127 Ammazying team 1977 M3 0:16:10,3 0:05:27,5

15. Cimprich Lukáš 35 Křelov 1984 M3 0:17:12,6 0:06:29,8

16. Bíbrlík Martin 15 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M3 0:17:25,6 0:06:42,8

17. Bíbrlík David 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M3 0:17:26,0 0:06:43,2

18. Mazáč Jakub 123 Ammazying team 2008 M3 0:17:43,3 0:07:00,5

19. Pácha Josef 165 BK Zelaři Otice 1986 M3 0:20:01,4 0:09:18,6

3 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Natálie Ester 78 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:12:09,7

2. Hartmanová Petra 59 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Z3 0:13:08,0 0:00:58,3

3. Kochová Kristýna 444 Gladiatorraceteam 2005 Z3 0:13:31,5 0:01:21,8

4. Riborschová Vlaďka 198 BK Zelaři Otice 2001 Z3 0:13:54,4 0:01:44,7

5. Kuchařová Petra 110 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:14:01,5 0:01:51,8

6. Volná Viktorie 247 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:14:33,6 0:02:23,9

7. Hojdyszová Lucie 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z3 0:14:46,1 0:02:36,4
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8. Míčková Kristýna 435 Frýdek - Místek 2010 Z3 0:16:15,6 0:04:05,9

9. Ševčíková Monika 227 BK Zelaři Otice 1986 Z3 0:17:40,7 0:05:31,0

10. Sobotková Šárka 452 Ostrava 1976 Z3 0:17:42,9 0:05:33,2

11. Brejchová Drahomíra 23 Praha 1972 Z3 0:18:37,7 0:06:28,0

12. Kolková Šárka 89 Dobroslavice 1947 Z3 0:21:11,9 0:09:02,2

13. Popková Elena 344 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:25:10,1 0:13:00,4

14. Popková Nikola 187 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 Z3 0:25:16,9 0:13:07,2

15. Popková Žaneta 188 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Z3 0:25:17,5 0:13:07,8

16. Pěntková Natálie 173 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:25:26,6 0:13:16,9

Canicross 

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 353 Mushing Team Ostrava 1980 CC 0:55:00,5

2. Vorlický Tomáš 463 Bílovec 1973 CC 1:05:12,0 0:10:11,5

3. Valeček Dominik 397 Žimrovice 1984 CC 1:05:55,5 0:10:55,0

4. Nedoma Jakub 144 Spolek Českého strakatého psa 1991 CC 1:13:19,5 0:18:19,0

5. Struhařík Lukáš 223 SK Pekárna Velička 1987 CC 1:14:50,3 0:19:49,8

6. Tomáš Markéta 235 Návsí 1989 CC 1:14:54,6 0:19:54,1

7. Nitsch Filip 147 Polička, Huntovna Team 1992 CC 1:24:57,7 0:29:57,2

8. Skřebská Martina 457 Olomouc 1966 CC 1:33:12,5 0:38:12,0

9. Kubaláková Lucie 102 Mushing Team Ostrava 1997 CC 1:34:01,0 0:39:00,5

10. Droždiáková Petra 384 Mushing Team Ostrava 1979 CC 1:43:52,0 0:48:51,5

11. Macejková Michaela 121 Hruboskalský canicross 1989 CC 1:48:45,7 0:53:45,2
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Nordic Walking - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 34 4 Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:41:29,7

2. Jonov David 356 Jo-Design 1979 NWM 1:50:17,9 0:08:48,2

3. Korduliak Dušan 100 4 Přerov 1971 NWM 1:50:52,4 0:09:22,7

4. Marek Petr 360 Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:51:38,9 0:10:09,2

5. Tobolík Jan 233 4 Přerov 1978 NWM 1:58:24,4 0:16:54,7

6. Navara Petr 141 Štramberk 1945 NWM 2:07:09,6 0:25:39,9

7. Bednařík Jiří 343 Kopřivnice 1945 NWM 2:15:16,0 0:33:46,3

8. Skibiński Vítek 219 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:21:18,6 0:39:48,9

9. Milota Jakub 135 BNP 1989 NWM 2:31:11,6 0:49:41,9

Nordic Walking - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jonova Smolková Lucie 71 Markvartovice/ jo-design 1985 NWZ 1:52:42,8

2. Cíchová Jana 352 Zlín 1972 NWZ 1:58:53,6 0:06:10,8

3. Heczková Johana 345 Brušperk 1982 NWZ 2:01:44,4 0:09:01,6

4. Macurová Šárka 346 Bruntál 1972 NWZ 2:03:39,8 0:10:57,0

5. Skibińská Lenka 217 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:21:18,0 0:28:35,2

6. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 249 BnP 1986 NWZ 2:31:11,1 0:38:28,3
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